Features Materials
CAPSULE® Seat Design features integral 360° filtration in both stages
316L Stainless Steel Diaphragm prevents inboard diffusion
Cleanroom Assembly eliminates contamination at installation
Front and Rear Panel-Mountable facilitates a variety of system configurations
Pipe Away Relief Valve vents exhaust gas safely
Metal-to-Metal Diaphragm Seal prevents gas contamination
Maximum Inlet Pressure (bare body):  3000 PSIG (210 BAR) ); 3500 PSIG (240 BAR) optional; or 4500 PSIG

Installation Dimensions
RS433S Rev H CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Ordering Information
433 A B C D -CON Options
Series
433
Outlet Pressure Outlet Gauge Inlet Gauge Outlet Assemblies Assembly/Gauges Inlet Connections Installed Options
1: 0-15 PSIG
(0-1 BAR)
30"-0-30 PSIG/
-1-0-2 BAR)
0: None 0: 1/4" FPT port 0: Bare body 000: 1/4" FPT B: Protocol alarm station with
pressure switch gauges
2: 0-50 PSIG
(0-3.5 BAR)
30"-0-100 PSIG/
-1-0-7 BAR
3: 0-4000 PSIG/
0-275 BAR
1: 1/4" MPT 1: Cleanroom assembly
(PSIG/kPa gauges)
TF2: 1/8" tube C: Protocol switchover station
3: 0-100 PSIG
(0-7 BAR)
30"-0-200 PSIG/
-1-0-14 BAR
5: 0-1000 PSIG/
0-70 BAR
2: 1/4" tube fitting 2: Cleanroom assembly
(BAR/PSIG gauges)
TF4: 1/4" tube D: Deep purge*
4: 0-250 PSIG
(0-17 BAR)
0-400 PSIG/
0-27 BAR
6: 0-300 PSIG/
0-21 BAR
3: Diaphragm valve
1/4" tube fitting
6: Cleanroom assembly
Mirror image (PSIG/kPa
gauges)
TF6: 3/8" tube E: Protocol alarm station with
intrinsically safe transducer for
hazardous environments
7: 0-150 PSIG
(0-10 BAR)
30"-0-200 PSIG/
-1-0-14 BAR
7: 0-400 PSIG/
0-27 BAR
4: Diaphragm valve
1/4" MPT
7: Cleanroom assembly
Mirror image
(BAR/PSIG gauges)
M06: 6mm tube H: Protocol switchover alarm station
with pressure switch gauges
E: 0-350 PSIG
(0-24 BAR)
0-400 PSIG/
0-27 BAR
8: 0-6000 PSIG/
0-415 BAR*
5: Needle valve
1/4" MPT
CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others
available
J: Protocol alarm station with
standard transducer for non-